Competitors per category

Austrian Open Poomsae 2012

Poomsae Individual

Category

Competitors

ID no.

1 44
2 223
3 169
4 56
5 12
6 170
7 172
8 227
9 152
10 216
11 40
12 6
13 42
14 199
15 45
16 226
17 54
18 184
5

faeko

Ind: Div Under 13 Male A

18

Name

Tsvetkov, Viktor
Bukhonko, Artem
Botrugno, Nicolo
Jazic, Luka
Kovacevic, Savo

Cipolla, Donato
Sodero, Edoardo
Orlovskyi, Oleksandr
Sarai, Adam
Strigac, Kristian

Ivanov, Dimitar

Team

National Team Bulgaria
National Team Poomsae
Taekwondodamico Asd
Dan-Gun Croatia

Tangun Tulln
Taekwondodamico Asd
Taekwondodamico Asd
National Team Poomsae

National Team Hungary

Slovak National Team Poomsae

National Team Bulgaria

Lorenz, David Kumgang Stockerau
Mechev, Kristian National Team Bulgaria
Timur, Demchenko Russia
Vladimirov, Nikolay National Team Bulgaria
Nichvolodov, Yaroslav National Team Poomsae
Zlataric, Borna Croatian National Team
Van Der Weide, Joel TS Ali Tapia

Page 1 of 1 14-06-2012 / 20:08

Round 2

Country

BUL
UKR
ITA
CRO
AUT
ITA
ITA
UKR
HUN
SVK
BUL
AUT
BUL
RUS
BUL
UKR
CRO
NED

Finnish Taekwondo Federation
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%0 COMpetitors per category

Austrian Open Poomsae 2012

Poomsae Individual

Category Ind: Div Under 13 Female A

Competitors 10

ID no. Name Team

1 224 legorova, Oleksandra National Team Poomsae

2 213 Briskarova, Gabriela Slovak National Team Poomsae
3 118 Friedrich, Andrea Kampfsport Center Isartal E.V.
4 79 Dildar, Husna London Taekwondo Academy
5 201 Regazzoni, Louise Dynamic Taekwondo Scotland
6 41 Lazarova, Nikoleta National Team Bulgaria

7 11 Adib Shaybani, Maryam Tangun Tulln

8 57 Jazic, Lucija Dan-Gun Croatia

9 171 Ponzetta, Vanessa Taekwondodamico Asd

10 58 Zajec, Sara Bruna Dan-Gun Croatia

o Page 2 of 2 14-06-2012 / 20:08

faeko

Round 2

Country

UKR
SVK
GER
ENG
SCO
BUL
AUT
CRO
ITA
CRO

Finnish Taekwondo Federation
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%0 COMpetitors per category

Austrian Open Poomsae 2012

Poomsae Individual

Category Ind: Div under 17 Male A
Competitors 15

ID no. Name

1 164 Pastore, Umberto

2 49 Crncec, Kresimir

3 37 Denev, Denislav

4 143 Clement, Tim

5 77 Walter, Jonas

6 193 Furman, Krzysztof

7 138 Boettinger, Alexander
8 71 Borchert, Jacob

9 14 Doerrschmidt, Oliver
10 59 Dang Xuan, Khanh
11 146 Siegle, Falk

12 5 Hagelkruys, Christoph
13 39 Georgiev, Stanislav
14 87 Salmi, Frans

15 129 Schuster, Nico

o Page 3 of 3
faeko

Team

Italy

Croatian National Team
National Team Bulgaria
Taekwondo GeM. Allg
Bornholm Taekwondo Klub, Hae Sung
Polish Poomsae Team

Redfire

Chung Un

Verein Worgl Sektion WTF TKD
Czech National Team
Taekwondo GeM. Allg
Kumgang Stockerau

National Team Bulgaria
National Team Finland

Btu Technik Team

14-06-2012 / 20:08

Round 2

Country

ITA
CRO
BUL
GER
DEN
POL
GER
DEN
AUT
CZE
GER
AUT
BUL
FIN
GER

Finnish Taekwondo Federation
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Competitors per category

Austrian Open Poomsae 2012

Poomsae Individual

Category
Competitors
ID no.

1 69
2 153
3 64
4 52
5 194
6 128
7 2
8 215
9 160
10 206
11 73
12 127
13 4
14 180
15 107
16 20
17 43
18 150
19 185
20 63
21 203
22 139
23 105
24 89
25 136
26 91
27 50
o

faeko

SenSoft

Ind: Div under 17 Female A

27

Name

Soeberg, Annaline
Blundo, Elena
Polackova, Jitka
Kerner, Nives
Gajewska, Gabrysia
Schimmer, Denise
Mikschovsky, Ricarda
Lebovska, Roberta
Marchini, Melissa
Petkovic, Nina
Benfeldt, Amalie
Scherer, Sophia
Hagelkruys, Jasmin
De Haas, Lotte
Wittek, Lucy-Marie
Doninger, Michelle
Spasova, Gabriela
Dobak, Zsofia

Van Geffen, Luna
Kopelentova, Tereza
Djordjevic, Milijana
Frohnel, Magdalena

Schimmer, Lisa

Phan Thanh, Hoang-Van

Mork, Sabina
Hely, Isabelle

Dumancic, Marcela

Page 4 of 4
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Round 1

Team

Gladsaxe

Italy

Czech National Team
Croatian National Team
Polish Poomsae Team
Btu Technik Team
Asko Traun

Slovak National Team Poomsae
Italy

National Team Serbia
Skanderborg Moo Sa
Btu Technik Team
Kumgang Stockerau

TS Ali Tapia

Taekwondo Sportgemeinschaft Krumbach E.V.

Dangun Austria
National Team Bulgaria
National Team Hungary
TS Ali Tapia

Czech National Team
National Team Serbia

Redfire

Taekwondo Sportgemeinschaft Krumbach E.V.

Taekwondo Maison-Alfort
Taekwondo-Traditionell Althengstett E.V.
1. Taekwondo Club 1982 Hambriicken E.V.

Croatian National Team

Country

DEN
ITA
CZE
CRO
POL
GER
AUT
SVK
ITA
SRB
DEN
GER
AUT
NED
GER
AUT
BUL
HUN
NED
CZE
SRB
GER
GER
FRA
GER
GER
CRO

Finnish Taekwondo Federation
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SenSoft

Competitors per category

Austrian Open Poomsae 2012

Poomsae Individual

Category
Competitors
ID no.

1 145
2 197
3 151
4 51
5 165
6 24
7 55
8 27
9 225
10 94
11 219
12 196
13 195
14 131
15 67
16 16
17 112
18 46
19 90
20 74
21 228
22 220
23 207
24 66
o

faeko

SenSoft

Ind: Div under 29 Male A
24

Name

Seibold, Sebastian
Zabost, Kamil

Sandor, Zoltan

Kaic, lvan

Preziosi, Andrea
Ableidinger, Maximilian
Pavlinic, Andrija
Meyer-Glitza, Phillip
Miliutikov, Yevhen
Beck, Manuel

Francey, Victor
Wojciechowski, Hubert
Wojciechowski, Igor
Stadtmueller, Tobias
Hellegaard-Harder, Benjamin
Mayer, Georg
Brummer, Stefan
Kikouloluba Kamounga,
I;?g;]p‘lll'lhanh, Hoang-Lam
Purup, Thomas
Stepanov, Serhii
Marro, Steve

Petkovic, Milos

Vu Viet, Anh

Page 5 of 5

Team

Taekwondo GeM. Allg
Polish Poomsae Team
National Team Hungary
Croatian National Team
Italy

SV TKD Amstetten
Taekwondo Klub Trnje
Union Kampfkunstforum Klosterneuburg
National Team Poomsae
Polizei Sportverein Eichstétt E.V. AbT.
Taalwnndn

Suisse Taekwondo
Polish Poomsae Team
Polish Poomsae Team
Btu Technik Team
Gladsaxe

TKD Baden

TKD Rudelzhausen
Diables Rouges
Taekwondo Maison-Alfort
Skanderborg Moo Sa
National Team Poomsae
Suisse Taekwondo
National Team Serbia

Czech National Team

14-06-2012 / 20:08

Round 1

Country

GER
POL
HUN
CRO
ITA
AUT
CRO
AUT
UKR
GER
Sul
POL
POL
GER
DEN
AUT
GER
CGO
FRA
DEN
UKR
Sul
SRB
CZE

Finnish Taekwondo Federation
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Poomsae Individual

Category

Ind: Div under 29 Female A

Competitors 38

ID no.
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38

SenSoft

132

68
155
102
218

141
156
61
187
48
28
179
137
36
84
62
10
191
30
174
101
183
124
104
78
25
92

173
157

148
221
65
70
159
200

Page 6 of 6

Name

Stetter, Samira
Pedersen, Charlotte
Dantoni, Denise
Rotter, Ulrike

Rasper, Raina
Scheichl, Nicole
Schoenemeier, Bianca
Erinnio, Veronica
Honkova, Jana

Van Der Vhee, Rachel
Bersinic, Matea
Wessolowski, Yolanda
Coffa, Gabrielle
Bartling, Selina
Cherneva, Ralitsa
Labart, Essi
Karabinova, Pavla
Kim, Eunhe

Bansal, Nina
Presinszky, Carmina
Selvaggio, Miriam
Rotter, Nadine

Van Der Vhee, Louise
Reiner, Baerbel
Koller, Daniela
Cesista, Elisabella
Arnberger, Simone
Kuszyk, Sandy
Engleder, Agnes
Fagiuoli, Federica
Filippo, Chiara
Mueller, Sabine
Balog, Dora

Muff, Desiree

Vu, Hana

Von Muenchow, Alexandra

Laera, Maria Cristina

Clarke, Kimberley

14-06-2012 / 20:08

Competitors per category

Austrian Open Poomsae 2012

Round 1

Team

Btu Technik Team

Gladsaxe

Italy

Sportverein DJK Kolbermoor E.V. Abteilung
Taalannnd

Kim Taekwondo Schule Biel

Kumgang Stockerau

Redfire

Italy

Czech National Team

TC Soekandar

Croatian National Team

Union Kampfkunstforum Klosterneuburg
TS Ali Tapia

Redfire

National Team Bulgaria

National Team Finland

Czech National Team

Manna Asian Sports

Team Norway

Dojang Wien

Olimpic Taekwondo Verona

Sportverein DJK Kolbermoor E.V. Abteilung
Taalannnd

TS Ali Tapia

Btu Technik Team

Taekwondo Sportgemeinschaft Krumbach E.V.

London Taekwondo Academy

Union Kampfkunstforum Klosterneuburg
Judo Club Pforzheim E.V. AbT. Taekwondo
Manna Asian Sports

Olimpic Taekwondo Verona

Italy

Kumgang Stockerau

National Team Hungary

Suisse Taekwondo

Czech National Team

Gladsaxe

Italy

Dynamic Taekwondo Scotland

Country

GER
DEN
ITA

GER
Sul

AUT
GER
ITA

CZE
NED
CRO
AUT
NED
GER
BUL
FIN

CZE
AUT
NOR
AUT
ITA

GER
NED
GER
GER
ENG
AUT
GER
AUT
ITA

ITA

AUT
HUN
Sul

CZE
DEN
ITA

SCO

Finnish Taekwondo Federation
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Competitors per category

Austrian Open Poomsae 2012

Poomsae Individual

Category

Competitors

ID no.
1 166
2 205
3 60
4 149
5 18
6 1
7 26
8 214
9 38
10 47
11 204
12 163
13 108
14 142
15 192
16 13
5

faeko

Ind: Div under 39 Male A

16

Name

Vito, Semeraro
Manoijlovic, Lazar
Havlicek, Ondrej
Czerok, Krisztian
Pfaffelmaier, David
Tobisch, Juergen
Kropf, Oliver

Hiczer, Gabriel
Dimitrov, Rumen
Pambou Tala, Blanchard
Kuruca, Branislav
Partino, Massimiliano
Glenewinkel, Tim
Senft, Christian
Osthy, Jan Aage

Ausserlechner, Martin

Page 7 of 7
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Round 2

Team

Italy

National Team Serbia

Czech National Team

National Team Hungary

TKD Baden

Askd Nettingsdorf

Union Kampfkunstforum Klosterneuburg
Slovak National Team Poomsae
National Team Bulgaria

Diables Rouges

National Team Serbia

Italy

Turn Und Rasensportverein Bremen E.V. AbT.

Taalannn

Redfire
Team Norway

Verein Worgl Sektion WTF TKD

Country

ITA
SRB
CZE
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK
BUL
CGO
SRB
ITA
GER
GER
NOR
AUT

Finnish Taekwondo Federation
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%0 COMpetitors per category

Austrian Open Poomsae 2012

Poomsae Individual

Category Ind: Div under 39 Female A Round 2
Competitors 13

ID no. Name Team Country
1 122 Delli Santi, Raffaella Btu Technik Team GER
2 19 Zimmermann, Erika TKD Baden AUT
3 103 Gruber, Andrea Taekwondo Sportgemeinschaft Krumbach E.V. GER
4 3 Birochs, Brigitte Kumgang Stockerau AUT
5 83 Hurmerinta, Riitta National Team Finland FIN
6 85 Nukari, Johanna National Team Finland FIN
7 31 Palmanshofer, Ursula Team Oberoesterreich Poomse AUT
8 198 Parfenenko, Tatyana Russia RUS
9 190 Schoenmakers, Angelique Chin Hung Meijel NED
10 15 Schermer, Anita Verein Worgl Sektion WTF TKD AUT
11 121 Bussmann, Tanya Btu Technik Team GER
12 177 Pisani, Francesca A.S.D. Taekwondo Fabriano ITA
13 117 Stelzer, Melanie Budo-Schule Wiesbaden GER
. Page 8 of 8 14-06-2012 / 20:08 Finnish Taekwondo Federation
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Competitors per category

Austrian Open Poomsae 2012

Poomsae Individual

Category
Competitors
ID no.
1 158
2 120
3 161
4 168
5 147
6 80
7 208
8 135
9 29
10 109
11 189
12 53
13 115
5

faeko

Ind: Div under 49 Male A

13

Name

Giunchi, Nadir
Bussmann, Michael
Notaro, Andrea
Pejretti, Christian
Pechlivanis, loakeim
Dildar, Mohammad Yousuf
Todorovic, Bojan
Hammann, Rolf
Nestler, Peter
Malliaros, Joannis
Janssen, Rob
Maricic, Nikola

Mueller, Kai

Page 9 of 9

14-06-2012 / 20:08

Round 2

Team

Italy

Btu Technik Team

Italy

A.S.D. Stone Age ltalia

Athletic Club Hwarang (maxites)

London Taekwondo Academy

National Team Serbia
Taekwondo-Traditionell Althengstett E.V.

Dojang Wien

Turn Und Rasensportverein Bremen E.V. AbT.

Taalannn

Chin Hung Meijel
Croatian National Team

Budo-Schule Wiesbaden

Country

ITA

GER
ITA

ITA

GRE
ENG
SRB
GER
AUT
GER
NED
CRO
GER

Finnish Taekwondo Federation
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%0 COMpetitors per category

Austrian Open Poomsae 2012

Poomsae Individual
Category Ind: Div under 49 Female A Round 2

Competitors 9

ID no. Name Team Country
1 167 Frigerio, Simona A.S.D. Athletic Taekwondo Genova ITA
2 217 Dahlqgvist, Charlotte Orestad Baekdusan Taekwondo SWE
3 134 Braunstein, Beate Taekwondo-Traditionell Althengstett E.V. GER
4 154 Chiappelli, Maria Giovanna Italy ITA
5 82 Anghelescu-Hakala, Adina National Team Finland FIN
6 116 Mueller, Sabine Budo-Schule Wiesbaden GER
7 110 Turner, Imke Turn Und Rasensportverein Bremen E.V. AbT. GER
8 35 Michor, Salma ¥ggm}82do Traveller AUT
9 88 Virtala, Niina National Team Finland FIN
o Page 10 of 10 14-06-2012 / 20:08 Finnish Taekwondo Federation
faeko
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%0 COMpetitors per category

Austrian Open Poomsae 2012

Poomsae Individual

Category Ind: Div under 59 Male A Round 2
Competitors 11

ID no. Name Team Country
1 181 Smit, Martin TS Ali Tapia NED
2 75 Andersen, Jorn Christian Herlev Taekwondo DEN
3 176 Berardi, Giovanni A.S.D. Taekwondo Fabriano ITA
4 93 Kuszyk, Tilo Judo Club Pforzheim E.V. AbT. Taekwondo GER
5 81 Pourtaheri, Ali Livingwell Taekwondo Academy ENG
6 97 Marohn, Frank Polizei Sportverein Eichstétt E.V. AbT. GER
7 162 Parisella, Luigi E;I;I(Wnndn ITA
8 33 Schwaiger, Rudolf Team Oberoesterreich Poomse AUT
9 111 Unland, Werner Turn Und Rasensportverein Bremen E.V. AbT. GER
10 130 Stadtmueller, Manfred E?LT I'II":a”c‘rr;nik Team GER
11 72 Borchert, Carsten Chung Un DEN
. Page 11 of 11  14-06-2012 / 20:08 Finnish Taekwondo Federation
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taeka s COMPpetitors per category

Austrian Open Poomsae 2012

Poomsae Individual
Category Ind: Div under 59 Female A Round 3

Competitors 2

ID no. Name Team Country
1 32 Rossgatterer, Sabine Team Oberoesterreich Poomse AUT
2 22 Niedermayr, Leni TWS Innsbruck AUT
g‘\ Page 12 of 12 14-06-2012 / 20:08 Finnish Taekwondo Federation
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fagko, s, COMPEtitors per category

Austrian Open Poomsae 2012

Poomsae Individual
Category Ind: Div over 60 Male A Round 3

Competitors 4

ID no. Name Team Country

1 17 Muehlgassner, Hans TKD Baden AUT

2 178 Poublon, Robert SP. School American Fitness NED

3 114 Feistkorn, Martin Budo-Schule Wiesbaden GER

4 34 Matuszek, Georg TKD Verein VOLS AUT
'?i’ i Page 13 of 13 14-06-2012 / 20:08 Finnish Taekwondo Federation
% TaekoPlan 1.57.3 (c) 2002-2012 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)
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-gég-_;fmo . Competitors per category
Austrian Open Poomsae 2012

Poomsae Individual

Category Ind: Div over 60 Female A Round 3
Competitors 1
ID no. Name Team Country
1 76 Borring, Lis Bornholm Taekwondo Klub, Hae Sung DEN
o Page 14 of 14  14-06-2012/ 20:08
taeko,

Finnish Taekwondo Federation
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laghoytes

Competitors per categorie

Austrian Open Poomsae 2012

Poomsae Pair

Category Pair: Pair under 13 A
Pairs 5

Team ID no. Name
1 Taekwondodamico Asd

171 Ponzetta, Vanessa
170 Cipolla, Donato

2 Tangun Tulln

12 Kovacevic, Savo
11 Adib Shaybani, Maryam

3 Kampfsport Center Isartal E.V.

119 Orlovskyi, Olegsandr
118 Friedrich, Andrea

4 National Team Bulgaria

41 Lazarova, Nikoleta
45 Vladimirov, Nikolay

5 National Team Poomsae

224 legorova, Oleksandra
223 Bukhonko, Artem

Page 1 of 1 14-06-2012 / 20:08
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laeko,

Team
Cntry

Team
Cntry

Team
Cntry

Team
Cntry

Team
Cntry

ITA

AUT

GER

BUL

UKR

Finnish Taekwondo Federation
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Yeto Competitors per categorie

Austrian Open Poomsae 2012

Poomsae Pair

Category Pair: Pair under 29 A Round 2
Pairs 13
Team ID no. Name
1 Kumgang Stockerau Team 1
Cntry AUT

5 Hagelkruys, Christoph
4 Hagelkruys, Jasmin

2 Btu Technik Team Team 1
Cnt GER
131 Stadtmueller, Tobias nery
124 Reiner, Baerbel
3 Taekwondo Maison-Alfort Team 1
Cnt FRA
90 Phan Thanh, Hoang-Lam nry
89 Phan Thanh, Hoang-Van
4 National Team Hungary Team 1
HUN
151 Sandor, Zoltan Cntry
150 Dobak, Zsofia
5 Gladsaxe Team 1
Cnt DEN
70 Von Muenchow, Alexandra nery
67 Hellegaard-Harder, Benjamin
6 National Team Bulgaria Team 1
Cnt BUL
43 Spasova, Gabriela ntry
37 Denev, Denislav
7 TKD Rudelzhausen Team 1
GER
113 Rotter, Ulrike Cntry
112 Brummer, Stefan
8 Czech National Team Team 1
Cnt CZE
66 Vu Viet, Anh nery
65 Vu, Hana
9 National Team Bulgaria Team 2
. . Cntr BUL
39 Georgiev, Stanislav Y
36 Cherneva, Ralitsa
10 Italy Team 1
ITA
153 Blundo, Elena Cntry
165 Preziosi, Andrea
11 Union Kampfkunstforum Klosterneuburg Team 1
Cnt AUT
28 Wessolowski, Yolanda nery
27 Meyer-Glitza, Phillip
12 TS Ali Tapia Team 1
Cnt NED
183 Van Der Vhee, Louise nery
182 Van De Klundert, Thom
i, Page 2 of 3 14-06-2012 / 20:08 Finnish Taekwondo Federation
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Poomsae Pair

Category Pair: Pair under 29 A

Pairs 7
Team

13 Redfire

ID no. Name

138 Boettinger, Alexander
137 Bartling, Selina

@ Page 3 of 3

Competitors per categorie

Austrian Open Poomsae 2012

14-06-2012 / 20:08

Team 2
Cntry GER

Round 2

Finnish Taekwondo Federation

-
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Austrian Open Poomsae 2012

Poomsae Pair

Category Pair: Pair over 30 A
Pairs 7

Team ID no. Name
1 National Team Finland

82 Anghelescu-Hakala, Adina
86 Patrikainen, llja

Team Oberoesterreich Poomse

33 Schwaiger, Rudolf
32 Rossgatterer, Sabine

Chin Hung Meijel

190 Schoenmakers, Angelique
189 Janssen, Rob

Taekwondo-Traditionell Althengstett E.V.

134 Braunstein, Beate
135 Hammann, Rolf

Italy

154 Chiappelli, Maria Giovanna
161 Notaro, Andrea

Verein Worgl Sektion WTF TKD

13 Ausserlechner, Martin
15 Schermer, Anita

Budo-Schule Wiesbaden

116 Mueller, Sabine
115 Mueller, Kai

Page 4 of 4 14-06-2012 / 20:08

Competitors per categorie

Team
Cntry

Team
Cntry

Team
Cntry

Team
Cntry

Team
Cntry

Team
Cntry

Team
Cntry

FIN

AUT

NED

GER

ITA

AUT

GER

Finnish Taekwondo Federation
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Austrian Open Poomsae 2012

Poomsae Synchron
Category Sync: Team under 13 Male A

Synchron teams 3
Team 1D no. Name

1 National Team Poomsae

226 Nichvolodov, Yaroslav
223 Bukhonko, Artem
227 Orlovskyi, Oleksandr

2 National Team Bulgaria

42 Mechev, Kristian
45 Vladimirov, Nikolay
44 Tsvetkov, Viktor

3 Taekwondodamico Asd

172 Sodero, Edoardo
169 Botrugno, Nicolo
170 Cipolla, Donato

& Page 1 of 1 14-06-2012 / 20:09

laeko,

Competitors per categorie

Team
Cntry

Team
Cntry

Team
Cntry

Round 3

UKR
BUL

ITA

Finnish Taekwondo Federation
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lagko, ¢, COMPpEtitors per categorie

Austrian Open Poomsae 2012

Poomsae Synchron
Category Sync: Team under 29 Male A Round 3

Synchron teams 2

Team 1D no. Name
1 Polizei Sportverein Eichstatt E.V. AbT. Team 1
Taekwondo
94 Beck, Manuel Cntry  GER

100 Stadtmueller, Tobias
95 Brummer, Stefan

2 Taekwondo GeM. Allg Team 1
146 Siegle, Falk Cntry ~ GER
145 Seibold, Sebastian
144 Schuster, Nico

N
laeko
‘mf‘&""‘ TaekoPlan 1.57.3 (c) 2002-2012 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)
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Yeto Competitors per categorie

Austrian Open Poomsae 2012

Poomsae Synchron
Category Sync: Team under 29 Female A Round 2

Synchron teams 10

Team 1D no. Name
1 Btu Technik Team Team 3
Cnt GER
126 Rotter, Ulrike nery
125 Rotter, Nadine
124 Reiner, Baerbel
2 TS Ali Tapia Team 1
Cnt NED
185 Van Geffen, Luna nery
180 De Haas, Lotte
179 Coffa, Gabrielle
3 Taekwondo Sportgemeinschaft Krumbach Team 1
E.V.
Cnt GER
105 Schimmer, Lisa nery
107 Wittek, Lucy-Marie
106 Schimmer, Denise
4 National Team Bulgaria Team 1
BUL
41 Lazarova, Nikoleta Cntry
36 Cherneva, Ralitsa
43 Spasova, Gabriela
5 Btu Technik Team Team 1
GER
133 Stetter, Larissa Cntry
132 Stetter, Samira
127 Scherer, Sophia
6 TC Soekandar Team 1
Cnt NED
188 Van Der Vhee, Louise nery
187 Van Der Vhee, Rachel
186 Van Der Steen, Danielle
7 Redfire Team 1
. Cntr GER
140 Hergesell, Carina Y
141 Schoenemeier, Bianca
137 Bartling, Selina
8 Italy Team 1
. . Cntr ITA
157 Filippo, Chiara Y
160 Marchini, Melissa
156 Erinnio, Veronica
9 Czech National Team Team 1
Cnt CZE
63 Kopelentova, Tereza i
64 Polackova, Jitka
65 Vu, Hana
i, Page 3 of 4 14-06-2012 / 20:09 Finnish Taekwondo Federation

- Senbot TaekoPlan 1.57.3 (c) 2002-2012 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)



Competitors per categorie

Austrian Open Poomsae 2012

'}

laekos 4.,

Poomsae Synchron
Category Sync: Team under 29 Female A Round 2
Synchron teams 4
Team ID no. Name
10 Olimpic Taekwondo Verona Team 3
Cntry ITA

173 Fagiuoli, Federica
175 Venturelli, Monique
174 Selvaggio, Miriam

Finnish Taekwondo Federation
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laghoytes

Austrian Open Poomsae 2012

Poomsae Synchron
Category Sync: Team over 30 Male A

Synchron teams 4

'}

laeko,

Team ID no. Name

Turn Und Rasensportverein Bremen E.V. AbT.
Taekwon

109 Malliaros, Joannis
108 Glenewinkel, Tim

111 Unland, Werner
Italy

158 Giunchi, Nadir
166 Vito, Semeraro
163 Partino, Massimiliano

National Team Serbia

205 Manojlovic, Lazar
204 Kuruca, Branislav
202 Andjelkovic, Nebojsa

Polizei Sportverein Eichstatt E.V. AbT.
Taekwondo

99 Senft, Christian
96 Bussmann, Michael
98 Mueller, Kai
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Competitors per categorie

Team

Cntry

Team
Cntry

Team
Cntry

Team

Cntry

Round 3

GER

ITA

SRB

GER

Finnish Taekwondo Federation
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Competitors per categorie

Austrian Open Poomsae 2012

Poomsae Synchron

Category Sync: Team over 30 Female A

Synchron teams 2
Team 1D no.
1 TWS Innsbruck

21
22
23

2 Btu Technik Team

122
121
123

@ Page 6

laeko,

Name

Hélbling, Conny
Niedermayr, Leni
Schermer, Anita

Delli Santi, Raffaella
Bussmann, Tanya
Gruber, Andrea

of 6 14-06-2012 / 20:09

Team
Cntry

Team
Cntry

Round 3

AUT

GER

Finnish Taekwondo Federation
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